
1 新田谷      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 19 122.39 67.85 54.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.083 2 2 2 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.18 5.48-1 1 1 0 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 3 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 3 2 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 4 1 2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

7 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.79 8.711 2 2 1 1

8 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.84 9.092 2 3 2 2

9 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X 0.84 10.522 2 2 2 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 3 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.332 1 4 3 3

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 3 2 2

59.25 67.85

Skating Skills 1.60 6.676.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.585.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50

Performance 1.60 6.926.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.75

Composition 1.60 7.006.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.926.25 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.00

54.54

2 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 10 119.21 64.41 54.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.294 3 3 2 3

2 1Lz+2T 1.90 0.00 1.900 -2 0 0 0

3 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 2 1 1

6 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.333 2 3 1 3

8 3F! ! 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 2 1 1

9 3S+3T 9.35 X 1.43 10.784 3 4 3 3

10 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.672 2 2 2 2

11 2A+3T+2T 9.68 X -0.56 9.12-3 0 -2 -2 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 2 1 2

56.72 64.41

Skating Skills 1.60 6.756.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.25

Transitions 1.60 6.506.25 6.00 6.25 7.00 7.00

Performance 1.60 7.006.75 6.50 7.00 7.50 7.25

Composition 1.60 7.007.00 6.00 6.75 7.25 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 7.006.75 6.75 6.50 7.50 7.50

54.80
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3 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海東京FH 7 116.75 63.29 53.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 1.26 8.762 3 3 4 3

2 3F 5.30 0.71 6.011 1 2 2 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.72 6.321 1 2 2 2

4 SSp4 2.50 0.42 2.923 1 1 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 3 1 2

6 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.75 3.953 3 2 1 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.86 5.592 2 1 3 2

9 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.69 X 0.65 9.341 0 2 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 3 2 2

11 2A 3.63 X 0.88 4.512 2 3 3 3

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 0 1 2 0

54.23 63.29

Skating Skills 1.60 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50

Transitions 1.60 6.336.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.25

Performance 1.60 6.836.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.00

Composition 1.60 6.836.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.926.75 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.25

53.46

4 笠  掛  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 17 101.42 52.22 49.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.19 0.29-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 3 1 1

5 3S 4.30 1.00 5.302 3 3 2 2

6 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 2 2 2

7 3F+3T< < 8.66 0.18 8.840 0 1 1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 1 3 2 2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.070 3 1 1 2

10 2A+3T+2T< < 9.39 X -0.70 8.69-1 -3 0 -3 -1

11 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.49 7.311 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

48.28 52.22

Skating Skills 1.60 6.506.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.75

Transitions 1.60 5.925.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75

Performance 1.60 6.085.50 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.085.75 6.00 7.00 6.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.175.50 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.25

49.20
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5 松  田  悠  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 15 100.00 47.53 53.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.72 -0.47 4.25-1 0 0 -2 -2

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.42 3.82-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 1 2 2 2

4 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.39 3.53-1 -2 0 -1 -1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.733 1 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.072 2 3 2 3

7 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 2

8 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.34 4.87-1 -2 -1 -1 0

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 1 2

10 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.11 5.171 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 3 2 2 2

46.73 47.53

Skating Skills 1.60 6.676.75 6.25 6.25 7.00 7.00

Transitions 1.60 6.426.50 6.00 5.75 6.75 7.00

Performance 1.60 6.756.75 6.25 6.75 7.25 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.836.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.756.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 7.25

53.47

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 酒  井  祐  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 13 98.29 53.08 45.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.14 1.96-2 -1 0 -1 0

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.620 0 1 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.341 2 2 3 2

5 3S 4.30 0.72 5.022 0 1 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 0 1 1 3

7 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 1 2 2 1

9 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.153 2 1 1 2

10 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.29 8.321 0 0 1 1

11 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 2 2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 1 2

46.89 53.08

Skating Skills 1.60 5.675.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.335.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.675.50 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.925.75 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.675.50 5.00 5.75 5.75 6.25

45.21
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7 渡  辺  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 12 92.34 47.01 45.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -2 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.922 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.21 3.410 1 0 1 1

5 3T< < 3.36 -0.67 2.69-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

7 2A+2Lo+2Lo 7.37 X 0.55 7.922 0 2 2 1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.673 1 1 0 2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 1 0 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2

44.24 47.01

Skating Skills 1.60 5.835.75 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.00 5.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.755.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.836.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

45.33

8 磯  邉  ひな乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 16 92.18 44.18 48.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.72 -1.10 3.62-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.65 3.27-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.973 2 1 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

6 3S 4.30 0.43 4.732 1 2 0 0

7 3Lz<!+2T+2Lo< ! 8.12 X -1.58 6.54-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 2 -1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 2 1 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

45.25 44.18

Skating Skills 1.60 6.005.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.755.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 6.085.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 5.75

Composition 1.60 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.175.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.00

48.00
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9 竹  内  す  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大同大学大同高等学校 2 90.76 47.57 43.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.14 4.340 0 0 2 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 0 1

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 0 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 1 2

6 3F<! ! 4.24 -1.13 3.11-3 -3 -1 -2 -3

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 -1 1 0

8 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.591 1 1 2 1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.833 1 2 1 2

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 -1 0 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.640 2 2 1 0

45.37 47.57

Skating Skills 1.60 5.586.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 4.835.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.586.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.426.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.586.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50

43.19

10 吉  田  莉  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 9 89.14 48.33 40.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.39 7.590 0 1 2 1

2 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 0 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

6 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.94 3.78-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 0 1

8 3T+1Eu+2S 6.60 X 0.28 6.880 1 0 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X -1.10 2.53-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

10 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -1.01 4.12-3 -4 -3 -2 -3

11 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

51.68 48.33

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.835.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.175.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

40.81
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11 加  藤  利緒菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 1 88.97 48.24 41.73 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.203 1 2 1 2

2 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 2 1 1

4 3T 4.20 0.70 4.902 0 2 2 1

5 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.622 0 0 0 1

7 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.66 7.592 0 2 2 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

9 3Lo<+2Lo< < 5.81 X -1.18 4.63-5 -3 -2 -3 -3

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.892 0 0 0 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 1 2 2

49.57 48.24

Skating Skills 1.60 5.336.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.005.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.335.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

41.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 谷  口  美  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 18 84.31 39.37 46.94 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 1.15 6.752 2 3 3 3

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2

3 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 1 2

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.161 0 0 0 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 2 1 1

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 0 2 2

9 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 3 1

11 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.604 3 3 4 3

38.82 39.37

Skating Skills 1.60 5.925.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.835.75 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.925.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.006.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

46.94

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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13 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大同大学大同高等学校 6 83.63 44.23 40.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 0 1 1 1

2 3Lze e 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.00 6.200 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 2 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.692 0 0 1 0

7 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 0 1

8 3F< < 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X -0.43 6.28-1 0 -2 -1 -1

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.760 -1 -1 0 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 1

47.56 44.23

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.085.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

40.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 14 82.52 41.05 41.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -1.56 2.68-5 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2A<+SEQ < 3.55 -0.26 3.290 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CSp3 2.30 0.15 2.452 0 1 1 0

5 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3T+2T+2Lo 7.92 X 0.00 7.920 0 -1 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 1 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

11 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 2 0 1

44.83 41.05

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.925.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

41.47
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15 今  原  実  丘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 5 81.08 37.15 44.93 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.72 5.021 2 2 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz+1Eu+2S 3.90 0.00 3.90-1 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 2 3

7 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

8 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.333 3 2 3 2

10 2F<! ! 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

11 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0

35.05 37.15

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.085.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.836.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.755.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.926.00 5.75 5.00 6.00 6.00

44.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 伊  藤  有  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東海学園大学 3 79.78 41.77 40.01 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.52 3.40-2 -3 1 -1 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 0 2 1 1

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -4 -2 -1 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 1 2

5 2A+2Lo<+2Lo < 6.36 -0.33 6.03-1 -2 1 -1 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 2 1 1

7 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.46 4.75-2 -3 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

11 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

12 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.063 2 1 1 1

45.03 41.77

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.925.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.25 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00

40.01

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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17 永  田  絵美莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 11 73.31 35.04 38.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp2 2.30 -0.31 1.99-1 0 -2 -1 -2

2 3F 5.30 -1.06 4.24-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 3Lz<e e 3.54 -1.77 1.77-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A 3.30 -0.22 3.080 -1 -2 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 -1 -1 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 0 -1 0 0

7 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 0 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -2 0 1 -1

10 3S< < 3.78 X -1.03 2.75-3 -4 -4 -2 -2

11 2Lo 1.87 X -0.62 1.25-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

12 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

40.32 35.04

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.755.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.00 4.50 4.25 5.75 4.75

38.27

18 松  岡  さら沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 8 66.86 30.59 38.27 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.332 0 1 0 1

6 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 1 2 2 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 -1.13 1.47-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

8 2A< < 2.90 X -0.62 2.28-2 -3 -2 -2 -4

9 3T< < 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.74 1.13-5 -3 -5 -4 -4

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -2 0 -1 -3

12 LSp2 1.90 -0.13 1.770 0 -1 -1 -1

33.17 30.59

Skating Skills 1.60 5.174.75 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

38.27

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2019 中部選手権大会

2019年09月27日～29日

邦和スポーツランド (愛知県名古屋市)
Version:2019.49.9281

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/09/29 17:35 Page 9



19 浦  冨  真  以

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名経大高蔵高校中学校 4 64.82 30.62 35.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.710 1 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 0 1

4 2F 1.80 0.12 1.921 2 0 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 -1 0 1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 1 2 2

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 -1 1 1 0

11 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.14 2.17-1 0 -1 -1 0

12 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.26 2.892 1 1 1 1

32.93 30.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.425.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.335.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.255.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.335.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

35.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2019 中部選手権大会

2019年09月27日～29日

邦和スポーツランド (愛知県名古屋市)
Version:2019.49.9281

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/09/29 17:35 Page 9


